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Published Rates (Accommodation) 2018/ 19 

 

Accommodation 

Expressed in EURO 

 

Low Season 
26. May 2019 to  

30. June 2019 

Regular Season 
1st September 2018 to 

10 December 2018 

13. January 2019 to  

26. May  2019 

High Season 
10.December 2018 

to 

13.January 2019 

Bungalow, Seaview, Aircon 

Single / FB 

Double / FB per Person 

 

 

€ 151.- 

€ 127.- 

 

 

€ 176.- 

€ 154.- 

 

 

€ 195.- 

€ 171.- 

 

Bungalow, Gardenview, Aircon 

Single / FB 

Double / FB per Person 

 

€ 118.- 

€ 102.- 

 

€ 142.- 

€ 128.- 

 

€ 153.- 

€ 138.- 

Bungalow, Palmgarden view, Aircon 

Single / FB 

Double / FB per Person 

 

€ 121.- 

€ 106.- 

 

€ 146.- 

€ 132.- 

 

€ 158.- 

€ 143.- 

 

All rates are on full board basis and inclusive Taxes, Purified Drinking Water in room, 

restaurant, bistro, swimming pool, launch and diving base and diving boats. Rates may 

change without prior notice. 

 

Transfer 

Transfer from Airport Ambon by air-conditioned car (60 min), and by Taxi-boat (70 min),   

1 way with 1 person   €   119.- from or to another destination € 129.- 

1 way by 2-4 pax /per person  €   96.- from or to another destination € 106.- per person 

1 way by 5-8 pax/ per person  €   88.- from or to another destination €   98.- per person 

 

Group Policy 

on demand. 

 

In room facilities and services: 

Welcome drink and cake on arrival, purified drinking water, tea and coffee making facilities, 

air conditioning and ceiling fan, 1 double bed with mosquito net, safe, mini bar, bathroom 

with hot/cold water shower, hair dryer, and beach and bathroom towels. 

 

Services: 

WiFi in the Launch Area €5.- per person per stay 

 

Honeymooner’s special services: 

Honey Moon Couples will receive: surprise decoration in the room and a present. 
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Minimum stay and Policy: 

A minimum stay of 5 nights is required. 

The Resort is not suitable for children under 14 years. 

 

Repeater 

Please note for repeat guests we give 10% discount of accommodation. 

 

 

Payment and Deposit: 

A deposit equivalent to 50% of the entire stay is payable by booking the other 50 % 30 days 

prior to arrival. Deposits are to be transferred to our bank charges.  

 

Credit Cards: 

We cannot accept VISA and MasterCard. For paying balance and extras, we accept Euro or 

USD ($ not older then from the year 2010) 

 

Check-in time 12.00 Check-out time 10.00 

 

Cancellation and No Show Policy: 

Cancellation received less than 8 weeks prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 

50% of the full length of stay 

Cancellation received less than 4 weeks prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 

75% of the full length of stay 

Cancellation received less than 2 week prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 

100% of the full length of 

stay 

 

No Show: Full stay charge. 


