

PT. Maluku Diving & Tourism • Negri Paperu, Maluku Tengah, Pulau Saparua MASOHI 97592, Indonesia

Tel. +62 811 470 0182

Published Rates (Accommodation) 2018/19

Accommodation	Low Season	Regular Season	High Season
Expressed in EURO	26. May 2019 to	1st September 2018 to	10.December 2018
	30. June 2019	10 December 2018	to
		13. January 2019 to	13.January 2019
		26. May 2019	
Bungalow, Seaview, Aircon			
Single / FB	€ 151	€ 176	€ 195
Double / FB per Person	€ 127	€ 154	€ 171
Bungalow, Gardenview, Aircon			
Single / FB	€ 118	€ 142	€ 153
Double / FB per Person	€ 102	€ 128	€ 138
Bungalow, Palmgarden view, Aircon			
Single / FB	€ 121	€ 146	€ 158
Double / FB per Person	€ 106	€ 132	€ 143

All rates are on full board basis and inclusive Taxes, Purified Drinking Water in room, restaurant, bistro, swimming pool, launch and diving base and diving boats. Rates may change without prior notice.

Transfer

Transfer from Airport Ambon by air-conditioned car (60 min), and by Taxi-boat (70 min),

1 way with 1 person € 119.- from or to another destination € 129.-

1 way by 2-4 pax /per person € 96.- from or to another destination € 106.- per person 1 way by 5-8 pax/ per person € 88.- from or to another destination € 98.- per person

Group Policy

on demand.

In room facilities and services:

Welcome drink and cake on arrival, purified drinking water, tea and coffee making facilities, air conditioning and ceiling fan, 1 double bed with mosquito net, safe, mini bar, bathroom with hot/cold water shower, hair dryer, and beach and bathroom towels.

Services:

WiFi in the Launch Area €5.- per person per stay

Honeymooner's special services:

Honey Moon Couples will receive: surprise decoration in the room and a present.

Minimum stay and Policy:

A minimum stay of 5 nights is required.

The Resort is not suitable for children under 14 years.

Repeater

Please note for repeat guests we give 10% discount of accommodation.

Payment and Deposit:

A deposit equivalent to 50% of the entire stay is payable by booking the other 50 % 30 days prior to arrival. Deposits are to be transferred to our bank charges.

Credit Cards:

We cannot accept VISA and MasterCard. For paying balance and extras, we accept Euro or USD (\$ not older then from the year 2010)

Check-in time 12.00 Check-out time 10.00

Cancellation and No Show Policy:

Cancellation received less than 8 weeks prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 50% of the full length of stay

Cancellation received less than 4 weeks prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 75% of the full length of stay

Cancellation received less than 2 week prior to arrival date will be subject to a fee equal to 100% of the full length of stay

No Show: Full stay charge.